
CONTINUING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT FOR MINOR PROJECTS
FPUR-230010-GD
SUPPLEMENTAL SUPPLIERS

Company Contact Email
Black and Veatch James Murin murinj@bv.com
Brasfield & Gorrie Tom Marcum tmarcum@brasfieldgorrie.com
Charles Perry Partners, Inc. Matthew Webster Calvin.Peterson@CPPI.com
D.E. Scorpio Corporation Domenic Scorpio tracy@scorpioco.com
Garney Adam Corn acorn@garney.com
Gulf Coast Underground Brandon Lawhern blawhern@gulfcoastunderground.com
Haskell Company Bryan Bedell bryan.bedell@haskell.com
J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC Chris Decker chris@deckercm.com
JacobsCH2MHill Dave Schoster dave.schoster@jacobs.com
Joyner Construction, Inc. Richard E. Wagner rylandw@joyner-construction.net
PC Construction James Fayette jfayette@pcconstruction.com
PCL Jonathan Fernald jfernald@pcl.com
Phillips & Jordan Matt Edison medison@pandj.com
Reynolds Construction Wesley Self wesley.self@reynoldscon.com
Scherer Construction of North Florida, LLC Douglas W. Wilcox II oliverkirkpatrick@Scherernfl.com
The Brentwood Co., Inc. Brent Taylor brent@brentwoodcompany.com
Wharton Smith Erik Anderson eanderson@whartonsmith.com
Haskell Bryan Bedell bryan.bedell@haskell.com
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC Tom Marcum tmarcum@brasfieldgorrie.com
Jacobs Engineering Dave Schoster dave.schoster@jacobs.com
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